1/19/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-00575
2016-00578
2016-00579
2016-00584
2016-00586

2016-00587

Zone 2

2016-00572
2016-00573
2016-00574
2016-00576
2016-00581
2016-00583

2016-00585

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Grant Avenue
Bell Avenue
Cubbage Street
Logan Street
Cubbage Street

North Bell Avenue

East Main Street

Capital Drive

Forsythe Rd at Grienbrier
East Main @ Chestnut
West Main Street

CVS

School Zone

Date
Received

01/19/16

01/19/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
On-View

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

On-View
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
On-View

On-View

Complaint
Type

Lock-Out Build

Assist

Mental Health
Animal Comp
Police Info

Susp Activity

Patrol Service
Towers Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Target
Patrol Service
Foot Patrol

Patrol Service

Page -1 of 1

How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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