## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-00575	Grant Avenue	01/19/16	Radio Dispatch	Lock-Out Build	Task Completed
2016-00578	Bell Avenue		On-View	Assist	Task Completed
2016-00579	Cubbage Street		Radio Dispatch	Mental Health	Task Completed
2016-00584	Logan Street		Radio Dispatch	Animal Comp	Task Completed
2016-00586	Cubbage Street		Radio Dispatch	Police Info	Task Completed
2016-00587	North Bell Avenue		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-00572	East Main Street	01/19/16	On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-00573	Capital Drive		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-00574	Forsythe Rd at Grienbrier		On-View	Traffic Stop	Task Completed
2016-00576	East Main @ Chestnut		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-00581	West Main Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-00583	CVS		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed

On-View

2016-00585 School Zone

Task Completed

Patrol Service